:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7873365

Nov 30, 2023 - 00:35 (UTC)

In epoch 246,042 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 8209 - 0.017405596 ETH®
35.60 USD

2 8210 - 0.017435059 ETH®
35.66 USD

3 8211 - 0.017409538 ETH®
35.61 USD

4 8212 - 0.017377724 ETH®
35.54 USD

S 8213 - 0.017427992 ETH®
35.64 USD

6 8214 - 0.017410874 ETH®
35.61 USD

7 8215 - 0.017413437 ETH®
35.61 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/7873365
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/246042
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/8209
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/8210
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/8211
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/8212
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/8213
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/8214
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/8215

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

8216

8217

8218

8219

8220

8221

8223

8224

Validator Id

440807

Amount

- 0.017407941
35.60 USD

- 0.017430656
35.65 USD

- 0.017435585
35.66 USD

- 0.017416814
35.62 USD

- 0.017426756
35.64 USD

- 0.017422811
35.63 USD

- 0.017428188
35.64 USD

- 0.017446903
35.68 USD

- 0.017430368
35.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.041731093
85.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/8216
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/8217
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/8218
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/8219
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/8220
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/8221
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/8222
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/8223
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/8224
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/440807

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



