

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-06 16:07 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7873365

DATE & TIME Nov 30, 2023 · 00:35 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 246,042 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>8209</u>	- 0.017405596 ETH
<u>2</u>	8210	- 0.017435059 ETH   35.66 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>8211</u>	- 0.017409538 ETH
<u>4</u>	<u>8212</u>	- 0.017377724 ETH � 35.54 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>8213</u>	- 0.017427992 ETH � 35.64 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>8214</u>	- 0.017410874 ETH � 35.61 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>8215</u>	- 0.017413437 ETH � 35.61 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>8216</u>	- 0.017407941 ETH � 35.60 USD
9	<u>8217</u>	- 0.017430656 ETH � 35.65 USD
<u>10</u>	8218	- 0.017435585 ETH
<u>11</u>	<u>8219</u>	- 0.017416814 ETH � 35.62 USD
<u>12</u>	8220	- 0.017426756 ETH � 35.64 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>8221</u>	- 0.017422811 ETH � 35.63 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>8222</u>	- 0.017428188 ETH � 35.64 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>8223</u>	- 0.017446903 ETH � 35.68 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>8224</u>	- 0.017430368 ETH � 35.65 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	440807	+ 0.041731093 ETH � 85.36 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.